
CURIOSITY CLUB CAMPS
Ages 3½ thru 5 years

 EACH DAY of Curiosity Club has a UNIQUE CURRICULUM
 and can stand alone or be combined with other camps

(To register multiple children or multiple camps, write children’s names next to each camp they wish to attend)

MONDAYS  *  TUESDAYS  *  WEDNESDAYS  *  THURSDAYS 
9AM-NOON 

                                   
      Monday, Aug 8   ! ! ! ! !          
      Tuesday, Aug 9! ! ! ! !                                 !! !         
      Wednesday, Aug 10! ! ! ! !         
      Thursday, Aug 11! ! ! ! !          

 "          ! " "   
      Monday, Aug 15! ! ! ! !       
      Tuesday, Aug 16! ! ! ! !                   ! !       !                    
      Wednesday, Aug 17! ! ! ! !        !   
      Thursday, Aug 18! ! ! !        

           ! " "    "
      Monday, Aug 22! ! ! ! ! !   
      Tuesday, Aug 23! ! ! ! !      " "                 
      Wednesday, Aug 24! ! ! !        !   
      Thursday, Aug 25! ! ! !        

        !
! !          

FEES:
One camp: $35
Two camps $65 
Three camps $95 
Four camps $125 
Five or more camps in one week $31 each

~ Number of camps : __________

~ Tuition Total (*Including One-Time $10 registration fee for families NEW to Noteable Kids Programs) : __________

Please fill out and return to Noteable Kids, PO Box 2047, Parker, CO 80134
or Register Online at www.noteablekids.com * 303-840-5787

http://www.noteablekids.com
http://www.noteablekids.com

